
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Maribo skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Maribo Hold

1 Abidin Mustafi M-1
2 John Kristensen M-2
3 Gert Hansen M-3
4 Steen Due M-4
5 Flemming Møgelmose M-5
6 Carsten F. Nielsen M-6
7 Søren Pedersen M-7
8 Svend E. Hansen M-8
9 Esben Dige B1-1

10 Per Larsen B1-2
11 Morten Døring B1-3
12 Keld Christensen B1-4
13 Knud Jensen B1-5
14 Peter Kristiansen B1-6
15 Finn Kristiansen B1-7
16 Birger Olsen B1-8
17 Rune Græsbøll R
18 Asger Poulsen R
19 Jonas Clemmensen R
20 Hans Pedersen R
21 Leif Andersen R
22 Poul E. Hansen R

Maribo skakklubs individuelle score 
M Maribo 1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
1 Abidin Mustafi M-1 0 0 0 1 0 1 7
2 John Kristensen M-2 0 0 0 0 0 ½ ½ 1 7
3 Gert Hansen M-3 ½ 0 1 0 ½ 0 1 3 2
4 Steen Due M-4 0 1 ½ 0 0 ½ 0 2 3
5 Flemming Møgelmose M-5 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 7
6 Carsten F. Nielsen M-6 0 1 0 0 ½ 0 0 1½ 4
7 Søren Pedersen M-7 0 0 ½  ½ 10
8  Svend E. Hansen M-8 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 4½ 1
9 Esben Dige R 1 ½ 1½ 4

10 Per Larsen R 0 ½ 1 1½ 4
12 Keld Christensen R ½  ½ 10

Total ½ 3 2 2 3½ 3 4 18

B1 Maribo 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R Tot Top
9 Esben Dige B1-1 1 ½ 1 2½ 2

10 Per Larsen B1-2 0 ½ 0 1 1½ 5
11 Morten Døring B1-3 0 0 0 11
12 Keld Christensen B1-4 0 ½ 0 1 1½ 5
13 Knud Jensen B1-5 1 0 0 ½ 1½ 5
14 Peter Kristiansen B1-6 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 8
15 Finn Kristiansen B1-7 1 1 1 1 4 1
16 Birger Olsen B1-8 0 1 1 2 3
17 Rune Græsbøll R 1 1 2 3
18 Asger Poulsen R 1 1 8
19 Jonas Clemmensen R 1 1 8

Total 3 4 4 7 18
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